
Season 2026 Price List

12/25 V2 UK



Old Cottage Green

York Colour

York
4ft2 (1295mm)

YORK

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3
Louvres 1 1 1 1

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 10921 10920 11649 11650
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included

2 slat Staging Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,099 £2,449 £2,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,949 £2,249 £2,549

GLOUCESTER

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1910mm 2530mm 3150mm 3770mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 1 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 16392 10923 16263 17956 17957
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

3 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £2,049 £2,474 £2,899 £3,324 £3,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,899 £2,299 £2,699 £3,049 £3,449

TRAFALGAR

﻿Nominal base length 4’6” 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,374 mm 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 17897 17898 11656 17899 17901 17902 17903 17904 17905
Product ID - Pastel Sage 17906 17908 17909 17910 17911 17913 17914 17915 17916

Greenhouse Price £1,799	 £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	
2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £2,099 £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,949 £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

PENRITH

﻿Nominal base length 4’5” 6'5" 8'5" 10'6" 12'6"
Actual base length 1,348 mm 1,968 mm 2,588 mm 3,208 mm 3,828 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7275 7276 7277 7279 7280
Greenhouse Price £1,699 £1,999 £2,299 £2,599 £2,899

2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300
4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600

Ultimate Package RRP £1,999 £2,449 £2,899 £3,349 £3,799
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,849 £2,249 £2,699 £3,099 £3,499

BLENHEIM

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9736 9737 9738 9739 9740 9741 9764 18002

Greenhouse Price £2,799	 £3,099	 £3,399	 £3,699	 £3,999	 £4,299	 £4,599	 £4,899	
2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £3,249 £3,699 £4,149 £4,599 £5,049 £5,499 £5,949 £6,399

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,999 £3,399 £3,849 £4,249 £4,649 £5,099 £5,499 £5,899

NASEBY

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Greenhouse Price £3,599 £3,999 £4,399 £4,799 £5,199 £5,599 £5,999 £6,399

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £4,049 £4,599 £5,149 £5,699 £6,249 £6,799 £7,349 £7,899
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £3,749 £4,249 £4,749 £5,249 £5,799 £6,299 £6,799 £7,299

TEWKESBURY

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm 3,770 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 1 2 2
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 20900 20901 20902 20903 22537
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

4 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,149 £2,549 £2,899 £3,199

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,999 £2,349 £2,699 £2,949

HASTINGS

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 4
Louvres 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green - 23376 - - - - - -
Greenhouse Price £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

OCTAGONAL

﻿Nominal base length 6'3" 7'10"
Actual base length 1,910 mm 1,910 mm

Automatic Roof Vents N/A 2
Louvres 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7754 7755
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9964 9970

2 slat Shelf Included Included
4 slat Staging Included Included

Ultimate Package RRP £1,729 £1,945
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,599 £1,799

Why Hercules?
  All Hercules come complete with:

✔ Durable powder coated finish 
✔Toughened safety glass (full sheet) 

 ✔ Double sliding doors 
✔ Low threshold 
✔ Bar capping 

✔ Free 10 Year Guarantee 
✔ Roof vent 
✔ Louvre Vent 

✔ Automatic opener 
✔ Guttering and Downpipe(s) 

✔ High eaves 
✔ Staging and shelving

 ✔ Integral gutter with downpipes

Ultimate Package Includes:

Atlas shelving 

+

Atlas staging

Ultimate Package

York 4ft 2in x 4ft 2in
finished in Old Cottage Green.



Trafalgar
6ft4 (1955mm)

Old Cottage Green

Gloucester 
Colour

Old Cottage
Green

Pastel Sage

Trafalgar Colour Options

Gloucester
5ft3 (1606mm)

YORK

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3
Louvres 1 1 1 1

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 10921 10920 11649 11650
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included

2 slat Staging Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,099 £2,449 £2,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,949 £2,249 £2,549

GLOUCESTER

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1910mm 2530mm 3150mm 3770mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 1 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 16392 10923 16263 17956 17957
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

3 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £2,049 £2,474 £2,899 £3,324 £3,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,899 £2,299 £2,699 £3,049 £3,449

TRAFALGAR

﻿Nominal base length 4’6” 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,374 mm 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 17897 17898 11656 17899 17901 17902 17903 17904 17905
Product ID - Pastel Sage 17906 17908 17909 17910 17911 17913 17914 17915 17916

Greenhouse Price £1,799	 £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	
2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £2,099 £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,949 £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

PENRITH

﻿Nominal base length 4’5” 6'5" 8'5" 10'6" 12'6"
Actual base length 1,348 mm 1,968 mm 2,588 mm 3,208 mm 3,828 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7275 7276 7277 7279 7280
Greenhouse Price £1,699 £1,999 £2,299 £2,599 £2,899

2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300
4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600

Ultimate Package RRP £1,999 £2,449 £2,899 £3,349 £3,799
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,849 £2,249 £2,699 £3,099 £3,499

BLENHEIM

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9736 9737 9738 9739 9740 9741 9764 18002

Greenhouse Price £2,799	 £3,099	 £3,399	 £3,699	 £3,999	 £4,299	 £4,599	 £4,899	
2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £3,249 £3,699 £4,149 £4,599 £5,049 £5,499 £5,949 £6,399

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,999 £3,399 £3,849 £4,249 £4,649 £5,099 £5,499 £5,899

NASEBY

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Greenhouse Price £3,599 £3,999 £4,399 £4,799 £5,199 £5,599 £5,999 £6,399

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £4,049 £4,599 £5,149 £5,699 £6,249 £6,799 £7,349 £7,899
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £3,749 £4,249 £4,749 £5,249 £5,799 £6,299 £6,799 £7,299

TEWKESBURY

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm 3,770 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 1 2 2
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 20900 20901 20902 20903 22537
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

4 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,149 £2,549 £2,899 £3,199

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,999 £2,349 £2,699 £2,949

HASTINGS

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 4
Louvres 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green - 23376 - - - - - -
Greenhouse Price £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

OCTAGONAL

﻿Nominal base length 6'3" 7'10"
Actual base length 1,910 mm 1,910 mm

Automatic Roof Vents N/A 2
Louvres 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7754 7755
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9964 9970

2 slat Shelf Included Included
4 slat Staging Included Included

Ultimate Package RRP £1,729 £1,945
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,599 £1,799

YORK

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3
Louvres 1 1 1 1

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 10921 10920 11649 11650
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included

2 slat Staging Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,099 £2,449 £2,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,949 £2,249 £2,549

GLOUCESTER

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1910mm 2530mm 3150mm 3770mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 1 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 16392 10923 16263 17956 17957
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

3 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £2,049 £2,474 £2,899 £3,324 £3,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,899 £2,299 £2,699 £3,049 £3,449

TRAFALGAR

﻿Nominal base length 4’6” 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,374 mm 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 17897 17898 11656 17899 17901 17902 17903 17904 17905
Product ID - Pastel Sage 17906 17908 17909 17910 17911 17913 17914 17915 17916

Greenhouse Price £1,799	 £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	
2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £2,099 £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,949 £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

PENRITH

﻿Nominal base length 4’5” 6'5" 8'5" 10'6" 12'6"
Actual base length 1,348 mm 1,968 mm 2,588 mm 3,208 mm 3,828 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7275 7276 7277 7279 7280
Greenhouse Price £1,699 £1,999 £2,299 £2,599 £2,899

2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300
4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600

Ultimate Package RRP £1,999 £2,449 £2,899 £3,349 £3,799
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,849 £2,249 £2,699 £3,099 £3,499

BLENHEIM

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9736 9737 9738 9739 9740 9741 9764 18002

Greenhouse Price £2,799	 £3,099	 £3,399	 £3,699	 £3,999	 £4,299	 £4,599	 £4,899	
2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £3,249 £3,699 £4,149 £4,599 £5,049 £5,499 £5,949 £6,399

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,999 £3,399 £3,849 £4,249 £4,649 £5,099 £5,499 £5,899

NASEBY

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Greenhouse Price £3,599 £3,999 £4,399 £4,799 £5,199 £5,599 £5,999 £6,399

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £4,049 £4,599 £5,149 £5,699 £6,249 £6,799 £7,349 £7,899
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £3,749 £4,249 £4,749 £5,249 £5,799 £6,299 £6,799 £7,299

TEWKESBURY

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm 3,770 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 1 2 2
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 20900 20901 20902 20903 22537
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

4 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,149 £2,549 £2,899 £3,199

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,999 £2,349 £2,699 £2,949

HASTINGS

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 4
Louvres 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green - 23376 - - - - - -
Greenhouse Price £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

OCTAGONAL

﻿Nominal base length 6'3" 7'10"
Actual base length 1,910 mm 1,910 mm

Automatic Roof Vents N/A 2
Louvres 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7754 7755
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9964 9970

2 slat Shelf Included Included
4 slat Staging Included Included

Ultimate Package RRP £1,729 £1,945
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,599 £1,799

Auto louvre - £37
100ltr Slim Waterbutt - £35
Slim Waterbutt stand - £20

2kW Greenhouse fan heater - £64
2 x Finials (excluding York 

& Gloucester models) - £150

Optional Extras



Old Cottage Green

Penrith Colour

Old Cottage
Green

Pastel Sage

Blenheim Colour Options

Penrith
6ft3 (1910mm)

YORK

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3
Louvres 1 1 1 1

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 10921 10920 11649 11650
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included

2 slat Staging Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,099 £2,449 £2,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,949 £2,249 £2,549

GLOUCESTER

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1910mm 2530mm 3150mm 3770mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 1 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 16392 10923 16263 17956 17957
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

3 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £2,049 £2,474 £2,899 £3,324 £3,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,899 £2,299 £2,699 £3,049 £3,449

TRAFALGAR

﻿Nominal base length 4’6” 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,374 mm 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 17897 17898 11656 17899 17901 17902 17903 17904 17905
Product ID - Pastel Sage 17906 17908 17909 17910 17911 17913 17914 17915 17916

Greenhouse Price £1,799	 £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	
2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £2,099 £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,949 £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

PENRITH

﻿Nominal base length 4’5” 6'5" 8'5" 10'6" 12'6"
Actual base length 1,348 mm 1,968 mm 2,588 mm 3,208 mm 3,828 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7275 7276 7277 7279 7280
Greenhouse Price £1,699 £1,999 £2,299 £2,599 £2,899

2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300
4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600

Ultimate Package RRP £1,999 £2,449 £2,899 £3,349 £3,799
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,849 £2,249 £2,699 £3,099 £3,499

BLENHEIM

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9736 9737 9738 9739 9740 9741 9764 18002

Greenhouse Price £2,799	 £3,099	 £3,399	 £3,699	 £3,999	 £4,299	 £4,599	 £4,899	
2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £3,249 £3,699 £4,149 £4,599 £5,049 £5,499 £5,949 £6,399

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,999 £3,399 £3,849 £4,249 £4,649 £5,099 £5,499 £5,899

NASEBY

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Greenhouse Price £3,599 £3,999 £4,399 £4,799 £5,199 £5,599 £5,999 £6,399

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £4,049 £4,599 £5,149 £5,699 £6,249 £6,799 £7,349 £7,899
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £3,749 £4,249 £4,749 £5,249 £5,799 £6,299 £6,799 £7,299

TEWKESBURY

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm 3,770 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 1 2 2
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 20900 20901 20902 20903 22537
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

4 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,149 £2,549 £2,899 £3,199

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,999 £2,349 £2,699 £2,949

HASTINGS

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 4
Louvres 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green - 23376 - - - - - -
Greenhouse Price £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

OCTAGONAL

﻿Nominal base length 6'3" 7'10"
Actual base length 1,910 mm 1,910 mm

Automatic Roof Vents N/A 2
Louvres 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7754 7755
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9964 9970

2 slat Shelf Included Included
4 slat Staging Included Included

Ultimate Package RRP £1,729 £1,945
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,599 £1,799

Blenheim
8ft5 (2575mm)

YORK

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3
Louvres 1 1 1 1

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 10921 10920 11649 11650
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included

2 slat Staging Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,099 £2,449 £2,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,949 £2,249 £2,549

GLOUCESTER

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1910mm 2530mm 3150mm 3770mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 1 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 16392 10923 16263 17956 17957
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

3 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £2,049 £2,474 £2,899 £3,324 £3,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,899 £2,299 £2,699 £3,049 £3,449

TRAFALGAR

﻿Nominal base length 4’6” 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,374 mm 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 17897 17898 11656 17899 17901 17902 17903 17904 17905
Product ID - Pastel Sage 17906 17908 17909 17910 17911 17913 17914 17915 17916

Greenhouse Price £1,799	 £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	
2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £2,099 £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,949 £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

PENRITH

﻿Nominal base length 4’5” 6'5" 8'5" 10'6" 12'6"
Actual base length 1,348 mm 1,968 mm 2,588 mm 3,208 mm 3,828 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7275 7276 7277 7279 7280
Greenhouse Price £1,699 £1,999 £2,299 £2,599 £2,899

2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300
4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600

Ultimate Package RRP £1,999 £2,449 £2,899 £3,349 £3,799
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,849 £2,249 £2,699 £3,099 £3,499

BLENHEIM

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9736 9737 9738 9739 9740 9741 9764 18002

Greenhouse Price £2,799	 £3,099	 £3,399	 £3,699	 £3,999	 £4,299	 £4,599	 £4,899	
2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £3,249 £3,699 £4,149 £4,599 £5,049 £5,499 £5,949 £6,399

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,999 £3,399 £3,849 £4,249 £4,649 £5,099 £5,499 £5,899

NASEBY

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Greenhouse Price £3,599 £3,999 £4,399 £4,799 £5,199 £5,599 £5,999 £6,399

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £4,049 £4,599 £5,149 £5,699 £6,249 £6,799 £7,349 £7,899
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £3,749 £4,249 £4,749 £5,249 £5,799 £6,299 £6,799 £7,299

TEWKESBURY

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm 3,770 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 1 2 2
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 20900 20901 20902 20903 22537
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

4 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,149 £2,549 £2,899 £3,199

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,999 £2,349 £2,699 £2,949

HASTINGS

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 4
Louvres 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green - 23376 - - - - - -
Greenhouse Price £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

OCTAGONAL

﻿Nominal base length 6'3" 7'10"
Actual base length 1,910 mm 1,910 mm

Automatic Roof Vents N/A 2
Louvres 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7754 7755
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9964 9970

2 slat Shelf Included Included
4 slat Staging Included Included

Ultimate Package RRP £1,729 £1,945
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,599 £1,799

Auto louvre - £37
100ltr Slim Waterbutt - £35
Slim Waterbutt stand - £20

2kW Greenhouse fan heater - £64
2 x Finials (excluding Penrith model) - £150

Optional Extras



Old Cottage Green

Naseby Colour

Naseby
10ft6 (3212mm)

YORK

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3
Louvres 1 1 1 1

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 10921 10920 11649 11650
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included

2 slat Staging Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,099 £2,449 £2,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,949 £2,249 £2,549

GLOUCESTER

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1910mm 2530mm 3150mm 3770mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 1 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 16392 10923 16263 17956 17957
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

3 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £2,049 £2,474 £2,899 £3,324 £3,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,899 £2,299 £2,699 £3,049 £3,449

TRAFALGAR

﻿Nominal base length 4’6” 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,374 mm 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 17897 17898 11656 17899 17901 17902 17903 17904 17905
Product ID - Pastel Sage 17906 17908 17909 17910 17911 17913 17914 17915 17916

Greenhouse Price £1,799	 £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	
2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £2,099 £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,949 £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

PENRITH

﻿Nominal base length 4’5” 6'5" 8'5" 10'6" 12'6"
Actual base length 1,348 mm 1,968 mm 2,588 mm 3,208 mm 3,828 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7275 7276 7277 7279 7280
Greenhouse Price £1,699 £1,999 £2,299 £2,599 £2,899

2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300
4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600

Ultimate Package RRP £1,999 £2,449 £2,899 £3,349 £3,799
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,849 £2,249 £2,699 £3,099 £3,499

BLENHEIM

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9736 9737 9738 9739 9740 9741 9764 18002

Greenhouse Price £2,799	 £3,099	 £3,399	 £3,699	 £3,999	 £4,299	 £4,599	 £4,899	
2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £3,249 £3,699 £4,149 £4,599 £5,049 £5,499 £5,949 £6,399

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,999 £3,399 £3,849 £4,249 £4,649 £5,099 £5,499 £5,899

NASEBY

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Greenhouse Price £3,599 £3,999 £4,399 £4,799 £5,199 £5,599 £5,999 £6,399

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £4,049 £4,599 £5,149 £5,699 £6,249 £6,799 £7,349 £7,899
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £3,749 £4,249 £4,749 £5,249 £5,799 £6,299 £6,799 £7,299

TEWKESBURY

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm 3,770 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 1 2 2
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 20900 20901 20902 20903 22537
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

4 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,149 £2,549 £2,899 £3,199

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,999 £2,349 £2,699 £2,949

HASTINGS

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 4
Louvres 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green - 23376 - - - - - -
Greenhouse Price £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

OCTAGONAL

﻿Nominal base length 6'3" 7'10"
Actual base length 1,910 mm 1,910 mm

Automatic Roof Vents N/A 2
Louvres 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7754 7755
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9964 9970

2 slat Shelf Included Included
4 slat Staging Included Included

Ultimate Package RRP £1,729 £1,945
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,599 £1,799

Auto louvre - £37
100ltr Slim Waterbutt - £35
Slim Waterbutt stand - £20

2kW Greenhouse fan heater - £64
2 x Finials - £150

Optional Extras

Ultimate Package Includes:

Atlas shelving 

+

Atlas staging

Ultimate Package

Hercules has more metal in the 
frame and has extra cantilever 

braces in the roof for strength. If 
you live in a windy area, 

Hercules is the greenhouse for you.

Naseby 10ft x 6ft
Ultimate Package 

in Old Cottage Green



Hastings
6ft4 (1942mm)

Tewkesbury & Hastings Colour

Old Cottage Green

YORK

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3
Louvres 1 1 1 1

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 10921 10920 11649 11650
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included

2 slat Staging Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,099 £2,449 £2,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,949 £2,249 £2,549

GLOUCESTER

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1910mm 2530mm 3150mm 3770mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 1 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 16392 10923 16263 17956 17957
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

3 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £2,049 £2,474 £2,899 £3,324 £3,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,899 £2,299 £2,699 £3,049 £3,449

TRAFALGAR

﻿Nominal base length 4’6” 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,374 mm 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 17897 17898 11656 17899 17901 17902 17903 17904 17905
Product ID - Pastel Sage 17906 17908 17909 17910 17911 17913 17914 17915 17916

Greenhouse Price £1,799	 £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	
2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £2,099 £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,949 £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

PENRITH

﻿Nominal base length 4’5” 6'5" 8'5" 10'6" 12'6"
Actual base length 1,348 mm 1,968 mm 2,588 mm 3,208 mm 3,828 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7275 7276 7277 7279 7280
Greenhouse Price £1,699 £1,999 £2,299 £2,599 £2,899

2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300
4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600

Ultimate Package RRP £1,999 £2,449 £2,899 £3,349 £3,799
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,849 £2,249 £2,699 £3,099 £3,499

BLENHEIM

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9736 9737 9738 9739 9740 9741 9764 18002

Greenhouse Price £2,799	 £3,099	 £3,399	 £3,699	 £3,999	 £4,299	 £4,599	 £4,899	
2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £3,249 £3,699 £4,149 £4,599 £5,049 £5,499 £5,949 £6,399

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,999 £3,399 £3,849 £4,249 £4,649 £5,099 £5,499 £5,899

NASEBY

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Greenhouse Price £3,599 £3,999 £4,399 £4,799 £5,199 £5,599 £5,999 £6,399

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £4,049 £4,599 £5,149 £5,699 £6,249 £6,799 £7,349 £7,899
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £3,749 £4,249 £4,749 £5,249 £5,799 £6,299 £6,799 £7,299

TEWKESBURY

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm 3,770 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 1 2 2
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 20900 20901 20902 20903 22537
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

4 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,149 £2,549 £2,899 £3,199

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,999 £2,349 £2,699 £2,949

HASTINGS

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 4
Louvres 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green - 23376 - - - - - -
Greenhouse Price £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

OCTAGONAL

﻿Nominal base length 6'3" 7'10"
Actual base length 1,910 mm 1,910 mm

Automatic Roof Vents N/A 2
Louvres 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7754 7755
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9964 9970

2 slat Shelf Included Included
4 slat Staging Included Included

Ultimate Package RRP £1,729 £1,945
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,599 £1,799

Tewkesbury
4ft2 (1285mm)

YORK

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3
Louvres 1 1 1 1

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 10921 10920 11649 11650
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included

2 slat Staging Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,099 £2,449 £2,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,949 £2,249 £2,549

GLOUCESTER

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1910mm 2530mm 3150mm 3770mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 1 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 16392 10923 16263 17956 17957
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

3 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £2,049 £2,474 £2,899 £3,324 £3,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,899 £2,299 £2,699 £3,049 £3,449

TRAFALGAR

﻿Nominal base length 4’6” 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,374 mm 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 17897 17898 11656 17899 17901 17902 17903 17904 17905
Product ID - Pastel Sage 17906 17908 17909 17910 17911 17913 17914 17915 17916

Greenhouse Price £1,799	 £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	
2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £2,099 £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,949 £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

PENRITH

﻿Nominal base length 4’5” 6'5" 8'5" 10'6" 12'6"
Actual base length 1,348 mm 1,968 mm 2,588 mm 3,208 mm 3,828 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7275 7276 7277 7279 7280
Greenhouse Price £1,699 £1,999 £2,299 £2,599 £2,899

2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300
4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600

Ultimate Package RRP £1,999 £2,449 £2,899 £3,349 £3,799
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,849 £2,249 £2,699 £3,099 £3,499

BLENHEIM

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9736 9737 9738 9739 9740 9741 9764 18002

Greenhouse Price £2,799	 £3,099	 £3,399	 £3,699	 £3,999	 £4,299	 £4,599	 £4,899	
2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £3,249 £3,699 £4,149 £4,599 £5,049 £5,499 £5,949 £6,399

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,999 £3,399 £3,849 £4,249 £4,649 £5,099 £5,499 £5,899

NASEBY

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Greenhouse Price £3,599 £3,999 £4,399 £4,799 £5,199 £5,599 £5,999 £6,399

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £4,049 £4,599 £5,149 £5,699 £6,249 £6,799 £7,349 £7,899
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £3,749 £4,249 £4,749 £5,249 £5,799 £6,299 £6,799 £7,299

TEWKESBURY

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm 3,770 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 1 2 2
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 20900 20901 20902 20903 22537
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

4 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,149 £2,549 £2,899 £3,199

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,999 £2,349 £2,699 £2,949

HASTINGS

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 4
Louvres 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green - 23376 - - - - - -
Greenhouse Price £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

OCTAGONAL

﻿Nominal base length 6'3" 7'10"
Actual base length 1,910 mm 1,910 mm

Automatic Roof Vents N/A 2
Louvres 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7754 7755
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9964 9970

2 slat Shelf Included Included
4 slat Staging Included Included

Ultimate Package RRP £1,729 £1,945
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,599 £1,799

Auto louvre - £37
100ltr Slim Waterbutt - £35
Slim Waterbutt stand - £20

2kW Greenhouse fan heater - £64

Optional Extras

Ultimate Package Includes:

Atlas shelving 

+

Atlas staging

Ultimate Package



Mainland UK delivery £39, except post codes - AB, DD, IV, KW, EH & TR + £100. 
For offshore, we can crate the glass and pack for onward shipment for £250. 

Any shortages can only be sent to a mainland address.

Delivery Costs

Old Cottage
Green

Pastel Sage

Octagonal Colour OptionsOctagonal 
6ft3 wide (1910mm)
7ft10 wide (2410mm) 

YORK

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3
Louvres 1 1 1 1

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 10921 10920 11649 11650
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included

2 slat Staging Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,099 £2,449 £2,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,949 £2,249 £2,549

GLOUCESTER

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1910mm 2530mm 3150mm 3770mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 1 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 16392 10923 16263 17956 17957
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

3 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £2,049 £2,474 £2,899 £3,324 £3,749

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,899 £2,299 £2,699 £3,049 £3,449

TRAFALGAR

﻿Nominal base length 4’6” 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,374 mm 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 17897 17898 11656 17899 17901 17902 17903 17904 17905
Product ID - Pastel Sage 17906 17908 17909 17910 17911 17913 17914 17915 17916

Greenhouse Price £1,799	 £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	
2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £2,099 £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,949 £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

PENRITH

﻿Nominal base length 4’5” 6'5" 8'5" 10'6" 12'6"
Actual base length 1,348 mm 1,968 mm 2,588 mm 3,208 mm 3,828 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 3 4
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7275 7276 7277 7279 7280
Greenhouse Price £1,699 £1,999 £2,299 £2,599 £2,899

2 slat Shelf £100 £150 £200 £250 £300
4 slat Staging £200 £300 £400 £500 £600

Ultimate Package RRP £1,999 £2,449 £2,899 £3,349 £3,799
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,849 £2,249 £2,699 £3,099 £3,499

BLENHEIM

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9736 9737 9738 9739 9740 9741 9764 18002

Greenhouse Price £2,799	 £3,099	 £3,399	 £3,699	 £3,999	 £4,299	 £4,599	 £4,899	
2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500

4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000
Ultimate Package RRP £3,249 £3,699 £4,149 £4,599 £5,049 £5,499 £5,949 £6,399

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,999 £3,399 £3,849 £4,249 £4,649 £5,099 £5,499 £5,899

NASEBY

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 2 3 4 4 4 5 6
Louvres 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 9747 9748 7628 7650 7651 7652 9752 9765
Greenhouse Price £3,599 £3,999 £4,399 £4,799 £5,199 £5,599 £5,999 £6,399

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £4,049 £4,599 £5,149 £5,699 £6,249 £6,799 £7,349 £7,899
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £3,749 £4,249 £4,749 £5,249 £5,799 £6,299 £6,799 £7,299

TEWKESBURY

﻿Nominal base length 4’2” 6'3" 8'3" 10'4" 12'4"
Actual base length 1,295 mm 1,910 mm 2,530 mm 3,150 mm 3,770 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 1 2 2
Louvres 1 1 1 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 20900 20901 20902 20903 22537
2 slat Shelf Included Included Included Included Included

4 slat Staging Included Included Included Included Included
Ultimate Package RRP £1,799 £2,149 £2,549 £2,899 £3,199

ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,649 £1,999 £2,349 £2,699 £2,949

HASTINGS

﻿Nominal base length 6'6" 8'6" 10'7" 12'7" 14'8" 16'8" 18'8" 20'9"
Actual base length 1,994 mm 2,614 mm 3,234 mm 3,854 mm 4,474 mm 5,094 mm 5,714 mm 6,334 mm

Automatic Roof Vents 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 4
Louvres 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4

Product ID - Old Cottage Green - 23376 - - - - - -
Greenhouse Price £2,099	 £2,399	 £2,699	 £2,999	 £3,299	 £3,599	 £3,899	 £4,199	

2 slat Shelf £150 £200 £250 £300 £350 £400 £450 £500
4 slat Staging £300 £400 £500 £600 £700 £800 £900 £1,000

Ultimate Package RRP £2,549 £2,999 £3,449 £3,899 £4,349 £4,799 £5,249 £5,699
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £2,349 £2,749 £3,199 £3,599 £3,999 £4,449 £4,849 £5,249

OCTAGONAL

﻿Nominal base length 6'3" 7'10"
Actual base length 1,910 mm 1,910 mm

Automatic Roof Vents N/A 2
Louvres 2 2

Product ID - Old Cottage Green 7754 7755
Product ID - Pastel Sage 9964 9970

2 slat Shelf Included Included
4 slat Staging Included Included

Ultimate Package RRP £1,729 £1,945
ULTIMATE PACKAGE OFFER £1,599 £1,799

Auto louvre - £37
100ltr Slim Waterbutt - £35
Slim Waterbutt stand - £20

2kW Greenhouse fan heater - £64
Octagonal high level shelf kit (2 sides) - £140

Optional Extras

You can also add the optional 
high level shelves to make even 

more useful space.

Octagonal 
7ft 10in x 6ft
in Pastel Sage
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